REGIONAL OPEN ABSOLUTO DE INVIERNO "XVII MEMORIAL TEODORO HERNANDQO"

TORRE PACHECO, 17 - 18/1/2026 o
Prueba 46 Fem., 4 x 100m Libre ABSOLUTO F
18/01/2026 - 18:05 Resultados

Puntos: AQUA 2025

Clasificacion

1. C.N. Marina-Cartagena 1
ROMERO ALONSO, Lucia
REYES LOPEZ, Maria

2. Ucam C.N. Ciudad De Murcia-Fuensanta 1

LOCHHEAD CANTABELLA, Ines
RUIZ INIESTA, Alejandra

3. C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 1
ALVARO VINADER, Angela
MCLNTYRE SEGOVIA, Emily

4, C.N. Murcial

AMO SANCHEZ, Olga
CARRASCO PUJOL, Claudia

5. C.N.Lorcal
ALARCOS BASTIDA, Claudia
IBANEZ DURAN, Sofia

6. C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena 1
ZHOU, Victoria
BAENA CASTILLO, Marina

7. C.D.Santa Anal

ALBALADEJO SANCHEZ, Maria
NAVARRO MARTINEZ, Aroa

8. C.N.Aguilas 1
JODAR ALBARRACIN, Gala
NAVARRO PEREZ, Irene

9. C D Murciaswim 1

ALVAREZ ROJAS, Renata
SEVILLA PARIOS, Noelia

10. C.N. Fuente Alamo 1
AVILES KANEVSKY, Sofia
VIUDES YUSTE, Claudia
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C.N. Marina-Cartagena
PORTELA GUERRERO, Olaya
RUBIO VILLORIA, Alba

3045 1.03.35
29.82 1.02.30

28.65 59.39
2961 1.03.05

VILLEGAS SALAR, Laura

C.N. San Javier Mar Menor

3093 1:03.39 COLOMER GONZALEZ, Cayetana

3052 1:03.84 VILLABAREZ DOMENECH, Lucia
C.N. Murcia

2934 1:02.19 FRESCO VARGAS, Marina

3178 1:05.44 MARTINEZ BENZAL, Anais

C.N. Lorca

3097 1.04.67 VALERO MARTINEZ, Minerva

3133 1:04.94 GUEMES DE CASTRO, Alba
C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena

3116 1:05.15 ZHOU, Daniela

3138 1:05.50 CERVANTES GARCIA, Nicoleta

C.D. Santa Ana

IZQUIERDO RUBIO, Ainhoa
MADRID GARCIA, Carmen

C.N. Aguilas
DURO LOZANO, Miriam
SERRANO LOPEZ, Irene

3115 1:.04.43
3245 1.08.04

29.73 1.03.20
31.03 1:06.99

C D Murciaswim
34.00 11114 GOMEZ REVIRIEGO, Maria

3181 1:09.34

C.N. Fuente Alamo
FADIL CHAHBOUN, Amina
VERA MENDOZA, Eva

3453 11238
34.93 11294

Ucam C.N. Ciudad De Murcia-Fuensanta

DE LA FLOR CALATAYUD, Paula

GARCIA DRIEGUEZ, Maria Luz

Tiempo

4:02.25
0 2745
0 2862

4:05.09
30,00
2791

12.76
30.90
2976

:17.49
31.30
3033

BRs BEBn 88

4:20.81
10 31.99
% 2954

4:21.43
14 31.92
10 3011

4:26.71
1 3304
08 3112

4:31.32
o7 3300
10 3335

4:32.54
13 3214
0 3094

4:45.86
12 3390
2 3367

Puntos P. FINA

38,00
57.90
58.70

32,00
1:02.83
59.82

28,00
1:03.93
1:01.60

26,00
1:06.73
10313

24,00
1.07.47
10373

22,00
1.07.59
1:03.19

20,00
1:09.47
1:04.77

18,00
1:09.93
1:11.20

16,00
1:.07.61
1:04.45

14,00
11045
1:10.09

606

585

533

504

485

482

454

431

425

368

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Region de Murcia
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